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LICENSE

NUMBER

.-14-39-3- _

9110

9111

10872

11568

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SUttNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE UNE)

Brunson

Brunson

Brunson

i>jpuner_

Rrunson

f.TVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

John, Jr.
•^atesburs.S. C.

J.Marvin
Columbia. S.C.

Roy
New Brookland.S

_ JDouglas 5.

.T.W..
Sumter.S.C.

a

.• .

'

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Wise

Russell

Stockman
C.

R n r* lr Q r»fS

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Sallie
fiatesbure.S.C.

Frances
columbia.S.C

Violet S.C.
New Brooklandf

Sara R,

£fltasbur£ f S. C. -

Columbia, S . C.

\

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

29
29
?8
22

?1
18

28

?0
32

w
White

C
Colored

C

W

w

w

w

—

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Oct

Jun

^lar

Aug

AUR

Day

W

^ -

$

12

31

—

Year

192S

1936

1936"

1939

19UO

7. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

: Month

__0ct

Jun_•

Mar

Aug

Aug

Day

-lU

5

7

16

31

Year

192^

193-6..

1936.

19_39

19l|,0

—

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

K R StPArimsn
Magistrate

Sara R tBoozer
N.P r for S.C.

Rev. T.A.^nyder
Hew Brook lend,S.f: .

Rev.iUlaxIe C.Collir
BatesburgPS. C.

R e v_. T . JL. S ny d. e_r___
West Ool Lunbia.S.n.
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